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No 3 SOUCHON BERNARD (Rg=11)

Out 16 24.180

Pass 34 2:18.105

Pass 51 4:08.186 1 1:50.081 *

Pass 68 5:53.905 2 1:45.719 *

Pass 85 7:40.852 3 1:46.947

Pass 103 9:28.828 4 1:47.976

Pass 121 11:15.531 5 1:46.703

In 141 13:07.726 6 1:52.195

Out 149 14:12.000

Pass 167 15:55.706 7 2:47.980

Pass 183 17:38.302 8 1:42.596 *

Pass 199 19:21.221 9 1:42.919

Pass 213 21:03.550 10 1:42.329 *

No 12 FAU BERNARD (Rg=15)

Out 8 10.803

Pass 27 2:09.803

Pass 48 4:01.968 1 1:52.165 *

Pass 67 5:53.036 2 1:51.068 *

Pass 87 7:45.263 3 1:52.227

Pass 106 9:37.624 4 1:52.361

Pass 124 11:28.212 5 1:50.588 *

Pass 142 13:18.244 6 1:50.032 *

Pass 159 15:06.380 7 1:48.136 *

In 179 17:22.254 8 2:15.874

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME (Rg=8)

Out 15 23.030

Pass 33 2:17.955

Pass 49 4:05.657 1 1:47.702 *

Pass 66 5:49.066 2 1:43.409 *

Pass 83 7:30.978 3 1:41.912 *

Pass 100 9:12.151 4 1:41.173 *

Pass 118 10:52.596 5 1:40.445 *

Pass 134 12:31.615 6 1:39.019 *

Pass 151 14:12.855 7 1:41.240

Pass 166 15:54.388 8 1:41.533

Pass 181 17:35.172 9 1:40.784

Pass 196 19:14.724 10 1:39.552

Pass 210 20:54.160 11 1:39.436

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS (Rg=13)

Out 3 7.292

Pass 23 2:04.874

Pass 41 3:52.747 1 1:47.873 *

Pass 62 5:37.621 2 1:44.874 *

Pass 80 7:22.196 3 1:44.575 *

Pass 98 9:07.302 4 1:45.106

Pass 117 10:52.501 5 1:45.199

In 138 12:42.604 6 1:50.103

No 29 ROY DANIEL (Rg=14)

Out 19 26.811

Pass 37 2:29.030

Pass 56 4:24.964 1 1:55.934 *

Pass 74 6:18.981 2 1:54.017 *

Pass 91 8:12.106 3 1:53.125 *

Pass 109 10:02.531 4 1:50.425 *

Pass 126 11:53.044 5 1:50.513

Pass 144 13:40.876 6 1:47.832 *

Pass 160 15:28.088 7 1:47.212 *

Pass 176 17:15.097 8 1:47.009 *

Pass 194 19:01.742 9 1:46.645 *

Pass 208 20:46.357 10 1:44.615 *

No 38 SORNIN JEAN-LUC (Rg=6)

Out 18 25.709

Pass 28 2:12.358

Pass 43 3:54.606 1 1:42.248 **

Pass 60 5:34.454 2 1:39.848 **

Pass 78 7:13.256 3 1:38.802 **

Pass 96 8:53.109 4 1:39.853

Pass 112 10:32.607 5 1:39.498

Pass 129 12:12.190 6 1:39.583

Pass 145 13:50.866 7 1:38.676 *

Pass 161 15:29.658 8 1:38.792

Pass 175 17:10.038 9 1:40.380

Pass 191 18:48.516 10 1:38.478 *

Pass 205 20:26.483 11 1:37.967 *

No 44 ROQUES PIERRE (Rg=1)

Out 14 22.720

Pass 30 2:12.765

Pass 46 3:58.246 1 1:45.481 *

Pass 64 5:43.142 2 1:44.896 *

Pass 81 7:26.778 3 1:43.636 *

Pass 99 9:09.290 4 1:42.512 *

Pass 116 10:49.660 5 1:40.370 *

Pass 132 12:28.136 6 1:38.476 *

Pass 148 14:05.179 7 1:37.043 *

Pass 163 15:43.272 8 1:38.093

Pass 178 17:19.856 9 1:36.584 *

Pass 192 18:57.640 10 1:37.784

Pass 206 20:32.602 11 1:34.962 **
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No 48 DUPUY REMI (Rg=2)

Out 2 5.650

Pass 20 1:53.773

Pass 38 3:36.787 1 1:43.014 **

Pass 57 5:17.379 2 1:40.592 **

Pass 75 6:56.945 3 1:39.566 **

Pass 93 8:37.253 4 1:40.308

Pass 110 10:14.037 5 1:36.784 **

Pass 125 11:51.170 6 1:37.133

Pass 143 13:27.967 7 1:36.797

Pass 158 15:04.432 8 1:36.465 *

Pass 174 16:39.936 9 1:35.504 *

Pass 188 18:16.131 10 1:36.195

Pass 202 19:53.691 11 1:37.560

In 216 21:43.517 12 1:49.826

No 52 BABIN PIERRICK (Rg=4)

Out 13 22.583

Pass 26 2:09.376

Pass 42 3:52.755 1 1:43.379 *

Pass 59 5:32.773 2 1:40.018 **

Pass 77 7:12.494 3 1:39.721 *

Pass 94 8:52.542 4 1:40.048

In 114 10:41.019 5 1:48.477

Out 136 12:40.380

Pass 154 14:22.443 6 3:41.424

Pass 169 16:00.285 7 1:37.842 *

Pass 184 17:38.467 8 1:38.182

Pass 198 19:18.518 9 1:40.051

Pass 211 20:55.265 10 1:36.747 *

No 53 DROSSART ERIC (Rg=5)

Out 10 11.916

Pass 25 2:08.507

Pass 44 3:56.914 1 1:48.407 *

Pass 63 5:41.190 2 1:44.276 *

Pass 82 7:27.717 3 1:46.527

Pass 101 9:13.532 4 1:45.815

Pass 119 10:56.496 5 1:42.964 *

Pass 135 12:38.007 6 1:41.511 *

Pass 152 14:19.339 7 1:41.332 *

Pass 168 15:59.252 8 1:39.913 *

Pass 185 17:38.636 9 1:39.384 *

Pass 197 19:18.203 10 1:39.567

Pass 212 20:55.954 11 1:37.751 *

No 61 ANTOINE FREDERIC (Rg=12)

Out 12 22.130

Pass 31 2:15.965

Pass 50 4:07.539 1 1:51.574 *

Pass 69 5:56.377 2 1:48.838 *

Pass 86 7:43.500 3 1:47.123 *

Pass 104 9:29.889 4 1:46.389 *

Pass 122 11:15.806 5 1:45.917 *

Pass 139 13:02.639 6 1:46.833

Pass 157 14:46.063 7 1:43.424 *

Pass 173 16:30.705 8 1:44.642

Pass 187 18:14.516 9 1:43.811

Pass 203 19:57.702 10 1:43.186 *

In 217 21:55.575 11 1:57.873

No 65 JAMON PATRICK (Rg=16)

Out 9 11.432

Pass 29 2:12.675

Pass 52 4:08.859 1 1:56.184 *

Pass 71 6:03.698 2 1:54.839 *

Pass 90 8:01.602 3 1:57.904

Pass 108 10:00.555 4 1:58.953

Pass 127 11:56.129 5 1:55.574

Pass 146 13:51.456 6 1:55.327

Pass 164 15:45.229 7 1:53.773 *

Pass 182 17:36.714 8 1:51.485 *

Pass 201 19:27.285 9 1:50.571 *

Pass 215 21:17.210 10 1:49.925 *

No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK (Rg=17)

Out 11 21.568

Pass 36 2:19.946

Pass 54 4:15.756 1 1:55.810 *

Pass 72 6:07.323 2 1:51.567 *

Pass 89 8:01.541 3 1:54.218

Pass 107 9:56.435 4 1:54.894

In 128 12:01.961 5 2:05.526

No 81 AMEN SYLVAIN

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK (Rg=7)

Out 4 7.294

Pass 22 2:04.147

Pass 40 3:51.726 1 1:47.579 *

Pass 61 5:36.686 2 1:44.960 *

Pass 79 7:21.574 3 1:44.888 *

Pass 97 9:06.839 4 1:45.265

Pass 115 10:49.198 5 1:42.359 *

Pass 133 12:30.744 6 1:41.546 *

Pass 150 14:12.514 7 1:41.770

Pass 165 15:52.074 8 1:39.560 *

Pass 180 17:32.267 9 1:40.193

Pass 195 19:11.725 10 1:39.458 *

Pass 209 20:50.538 11 1:38.813 *
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No 121 THIBAULT FRANCOIS (Rg=3)

Out 5 8.375

Pass 21 2:01.661

Pass 39 3:44.975 1 1:43.314 *

Pass 58 5:25.332 2 1:40.357 **

Pass 76 7:06.984 3 1:41.652

Pass 95 8:52.954 4 1:45.970

Pass 113 10:34.920 5 1:41.966

Pass 130 12:20.008 6 1:45.088

Pass 147 14:00.060 7 1:40.052 *

Pass 162 15:38.986 8 1:38.926 *

Pass 177 17:17.973 9 1:38.987

Pass 193 18:58.115 10 1:40.142

Pass 207 20:34.455 11 1:36.340 *

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK (Rg=9)

Out 17 25.161

Pass 35 2:18.703

Pass 53 4:10.199 1 1:51.496 *

Pass 70 5:56.668 2 1:46.469 *

Pass 88 7:45.469 3 1:48.801

Pass 105 9:33.987 4 1:48.518

Pass 123 11:19.146 5 1:45.159 *

Pass 140 13:02.784 6 1:43.638 *

Pass 156 14:46.028 7 1:43.244 *

Pass 172 16:26.433 8 1:40.405 *

In 190 18:20.685 9 1:54.252

No 166 DARVES-BORNOZ PHILIPPE (Rg=18)

Out 7 10.048

Pass 32 2:17.858

Pass 55 4:17.608 1 1:59.750 *

Pass 73 6:16.369 2 1:58.761 *

Pass 92 8:21.690 3 2:05.321

Pass 111 10:25.413 4 2:03.723

Pass 131 12:26.165 5 2:00.752

Pass 155 14:24.260 6 1:58.095 *

Pass 171 16:20.919 7 1:56.659 *

Pass 189 18:16.508 8 1:55.589 *

Pass 204 20:10.797 9 1:54.289 *

No 741 TARDIVY JEAN-FRANCOIS (Rg=10)

Out 6 8.984

Pass 24 2:07.200

Pass 45 3:58.230 1 1:51.030 *

Pass 65 5:43.707 2 1:45.477 *

Pass 84 7:31.594 3 1:47.887

Pass 102 9:15.225 4 1:43.631 *

Pass 120 10:57.849 5 1:42.624 *

Pass 137 12:40.474 6 1:42.625

Pass 153 14:22.114 7 1:41.640 *

Pass 170 16:02.665 8 1:40.551 *

Pass 186 17:44.082 9 1:41.417

Pass 200 19:26.940 10 1:42.858

Pass 214 21:10.326 11 1:43.386


